



805IW - Whole Grain Cinnabar No Icing Individually Wrapped 2.9oz



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Bar (82g)
Servings Per Container 60

Amount Per Serving

Calories 290

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10 g	12%
Saturated Fat 2 g	11%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 280 mg	12%
Total Carbohydrate 46 g	17%
Dietary Fiber 4 g	14%
Sugars 14 g	
Incl. 14 g Added Sugars	28%

Protein 6 g

Vitamin D 0%	•	Potassium 2%
Calcium 4%	•	Iron 10%

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

17.99 grams Whole Grain per Roll (51%)
17.29 grams Enriched Grain per Roll (49%)
2.0 OZ EQ per Roll

Competitive Foods Data:

Percent Calories from Fat (<=35%)	31.03%
Percent Calories from Sat Fat (<=10%)	6.21%
Percent Sugar by Weight (<=35%)	17.07%

Ingredients

Whole Grain White Wheat Flour. Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sugar, Crystalline Fructose, Soybean Oil, Dough Conditioners (Guar and/or Arabic Gums, Calcium Sulfate, Soybean Oil, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate [SSL]), Contains 2% or less of: Margarine (Palm and Soybean Oil, Soybean Lecithin, Monoglycerides, Natural Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate added), Egg Replacer (Whole Soy Flour, Wheat Gluten, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum), Vital Wheat Gluten, Milk Powder Replacer (Soy Flour, Corn Flour), Cinnamon, Salt, Yeast (Leavening), Natural Orange and Cinnamon Flavoring, Modified Corn Starch, Malt Powder (Malted Barley, Dextrose), Vanilla, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, and Calcium Propionate as preservatives.

Product Specifications

GTIN	10070565002600	Case Gross Weight	12 lbs.
UPC	070565002603	Cube	0.6
Case Pack	60/2.9oz	Tie x High	9 x 11
Shelf Life Frozen	365 Days	Smart Snack	No
Shelf Life Ambient	7 Days		
Case Dimensions	L17.00"xW11.25"xH5.75"		

Handling

Product delivered frozen and should be stored at 0 to -10 degrees Fahrenheit

Preparation

Thaw & Serve. Remove product from freezer the night prior to serving. May be placed in a warmer.

Allergen Info

CONTAINS:
Soy, Wheat

Bid Specification

Hadley Farms Whole Grain Cinnabar # 805IW. No Icing. Portion must contain at least 290 calories, with no more than 280mg of sodium and 14g of sugar. Must meet 2.0oz grain equivalent. Must be manufactured in a Nut Free facility. Must contain zero Artificial colors and flavors.
Acceptable Brand: Hadley Farms Bakery Item #805IW.